Name of the
Research
Scholar

QYSAR AFZAL SOFI
SUMEERA NAZIR

AFNAN TARIQ KHAN

NISAR AHMAD
WANI

AARIF HUSSAIN
USMA JALAL

AHSAN UL HAQ

SHABNAM
MUSHTAQ

BISMA AHAD
SUMAYA RASHID
IFRA SABIR
SHAMIKHA HAMID
ARIF SHAFI

SHAHZADA SALEEM

ZAHID AHMAD
LONE

IQRA NAZIR
KULSUM AHAD
ZAHRA SAJAUD

AYNEE ARIF

Title/Topic

IMPEDIMENTS TO TRIBAL EDUCATION: A STUDY OF GUJJAR AND BAKERWAL
CHILDREN OF DISTRICT BANDIPORA

A STUDY OF WOMEN AND THEIR EVERYDAY EXPERIENCES IN BORDER AREAS
OF KASHMIR

LEARNING DISABILITY: A STUDY OF SCHOOL GOING CHULDREN IN KASHMIR

STREET VENDORS IN KASHMIR: A STUDY OF SPATIAL DYNAMICS, ISSUES AND
ASSOCIATED UNCERTAINTIES

UNDERSTANDING THE ROLE OF DEENDAYAL ANTYODAYA YOINA NRLM IN
MITIGATING THE VULNARABILITIES OF RURAL WOMEN IN J&K

ROLE OF NGOs IN WOMEN EMPOWERMENT IN KASHMIR CHALANGES AND
OPPORTUNITIES

POST PRISON LIFE OF RELEASED PRISONORS IN KASHMIR EXPERIENCES AND
SOCIAL REINTEGRATION

A STUDY ON PSYCHO-SOCIAL IMPACT OF HEMOPHILIA ON AFFECTED PERSONS
IN KASHMIR

IMPACT OF AGRICULTURE EXTENSION SERVICES ON WOMEN: A CASE STUDY
OF DISTRICT BUDGAM

SOCIAL AUDIT AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME: A CASE STUDY OF
DISTRICT PULWAMA

STREET HARASSMENT IN KASHMIR: A STUDY OF FEMALE STUDENTS
WORKPLACE MARGINALIZATION AND SOCIAL STIGMATIZATION OF WOMEN
POLICE IN KASHMIR

QUALITY OF LIFE AND PSYCHO SOCIAL ASPECT OF PERSONS VITILIGO A
GENDER PERSPECTIVE

FAMILY IN TRANSITION AND ELDERLY CARE IN KASHMIR

A STUDY ON INCLUSIVE PRACTICES FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES IN
HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS OF KASHMIR

PSYCHO SOCIAL WELL BEING OF WORKING WOMEN IN KASHMIR: A
COMPARATIVE STUDY OF WOMEN IN ORGANISED AND UNORGANISED SECTOR
WOMEN IN SERICULTURE FORMING IN KASHMIR : ISSUES, CHALLANGES AND
EMPOWERMENT

COMMERCILIZATION AND CHILDHOOD PLAY : ASTUDY OF EMERGING A
DIGITAL CULTURE AND ITS INFLUENCE ON CHILDREN'S PLAY IN KASHMIR

A STUDY OF THE IMPACT OF DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY ON PARENT-ADOLESCENT
RELATIONSHIP IN KASHMIR

Date of
Joining

31-07-2015

07-05-2016

27-07-
2017

26-12-2017
26-12-2017
29-11-2018

27-11-2018

227-11-
2018

29-11-2018
27-11-2018
27-11-2018
27-11-2018
28-11-2018
07-11-2020
20-10-2020
19-10-2020
20-10-2020
2022

2022

Supervisor

DR. AADIL
BASHIR

DR. SHAZIA
MANZOOR

DR. AADIL
BASHIR

DR. SAIMA
FARHAD

DR.SARAFRAZ
AHMAD

DR. WAKAR
AMIN
DR. WAKAR
AMIN

DR. WAKAR
AMIN

DR. SARAFRAZ
AHMAD

DR. SARAFRAZ
AHMAD

DR. WAKAR
AMIN

DR. SHAZIA
MANZOOR

DR. AADI
BASHIR

DR. SAIMA
FARHAD

DR. SARAFRAZ
AHMAD

DR. AADIL
BASHIR

DR. SARAFRAZ
AHMAD

DR. JAVAID
RSHID

DR. JAVAID
RASHID



UROOS MAHLIQA

A STUDY OF LIVED EXPERIENCE OF WOMEN DURING PERINATAL PERIOD

2022

DR. AADIL

‘ BASHIR
YOUTH TRANSITION AND SOCIAL DYNAMICS : A STUDY OF YOUNG ADULTS IN DR. JAVAID
| SEHR E NEHA ‘ KASHMIR ‘ 2022 RASHID
| FARAAZ SUBLA ‘ CHILD PROTECTION AND BUDGETING ‘ 2023 PR IAUAID
asoodi
Faryalla Farooq K K Kok oK oK 5K oK oK oK oK 3 oK K K oK oK ok 3K oK 3 K Kok oK oK oK ok ok K K 2024 Dr. Saima Farhad
. Prof. Shazia
3K 3K K 3K 3K 3K 5K K 3K 5K 5K 5K 5K 3k 5K 5K 3K 3k > 3K K kK kK kKKK X
Shaista Qayum Nov. 2024 Manzoor
Anzar Ul Aijaz HARFA KA RAARA AR AR A KKK A KKK Nov. 2024 Dr. Aadil Bashir
Manzoor
Zargar
Pakeeza Ashraf AR KRR KRR Rk K Nov. 2024 Dr. Aadil Bashir




