Name of the Research Scholar	Title/Topic	Date of Joining	Supervisor
QYSAR AFZAL SOFI	IMPEDIMENTS TO TRIBAL EDUCATION: A STUDY OF GUJJAR AND BAKERWAL CHILDREN OF DISTRICT BANDIPORA	31-07-2015	DR. AADIL BASHIR
SUMEERA NAZIR	A STUDY OF WOMEN AND THEIR EVERYDAY EXPERIENCES IN BORDER AREAS OF KASHMIR	07-05-2016	DR. SHAZIA MANZOOR
AFNAN TARIQ KHAN	LEARNING DISABILITY: A STUDY OF SCHOOL GOING CHULDREN IN KASHMIR	27-07- 2017	DR. AADIL BASHIR
NISAR AHMAD WANI	STREET VENDORS IN KASHMIR: A STUDY OF SPATIAL DYNAMICS, ISSUES AND ASSOCIATED UNCERTAINTIES	26-12-2017	DR. SAIMA FARHAD
AARIF HUSSAIN	UNDERSTANDING THE ROLE OF DEENDAYAL ANTYODAYA YOJNA NRLM IN MITIGATING THE VULNARABILITIES OF RURAL WOMEN IN J&K	26-12-2017	DR.SARAFRAZ AHMAD
USMA JALAL	ROLE OF NGOs IN WOMEN EMPOWERMENT IN KASHMIR CHALANGES AND OPPORTUNITIES	29-11-2018	DR. WAKAR AMIN
AHSAN UL HAQ	POST PRISON LIFE OF RELEASED PRISONORS IN KASHMIR EXPERIENCES AND SOCIAL REINTEGRATION	27-11-2018	DR. WAKAR AMIN
SHABNAM MUSHTAQ	A STUDY ON PSYCHO-SOCIAL IMPACT OF HEMOPHILIA ON AFFECTED PERSONS IN KASHMIR	227-11- 2018	DR. WAKAR AMIN
BISMA AHAD	IMPACT OF AGRICULTURE EXTENSION SERVICES ON WOMEN: A CASE STUDY OF DISTRICT BUDGAM	29-11-2018	DR. SARAFRAZ AHMAD
SUMAYA RASHID	SOCIAL AUDIT AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME: A CASE STUDY OF DISTRICT PULWAMA	27-11-2018	DR. SARAFRAZ AHMAD
IFRA SABIR	STREET HARASSMENT IN KASHMIR: A STUDY OF FEMALE STUDENTS	27-11-2018	DR. WAKAR AMIN
SHAMIKHA HAMID	WORKPLACE MARGINALIZATION AND SOCIAL STIGMATIZATION OF WOMEN POLICE IN KASHMIR	27-11-2018	DR. SHAZIA MANZOOR
ARIF SHAFI	QUALITY OF LIFE AND PSYCHO SOCIAL ASPECT OF PERSONS VITILIGO A GENDER PERSPECTIVE	28-11-2018	DR. AADI BASHIR
SHAHZADA SALEEM	FAMILY IN TRANSITION AND ELDERLY CARE IN KASHMIR	07-11-2020	DR. SAIMA FARHAD
ZAHID AHMAD LONE	A STUDY ON INCLUSIVE PRACTICES FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES IN HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS OF KASHMIR	20-10-2020	DR. SARAFRAZ AHMAD
IQRA NAZIR	PSYCHO SOCIAL WELL BEING OF WORKING WOMEN IN KASHMIR: A COMPARATIVE STUDY OF WOMEN IN ORGANISED AND UNORGANISED SECTOR	19-10-2020	DR. AADIL BASHIR
KULSUM AHAD	WOMEN IN SERICULTURE FORMING IN KASHMIR : ISSUES, CHALLANGES AND EMPOWERMENT	20-10-2020	DR. SARAFRAZ AHMAD
ZAHRA SAJAUD	COMMERCILIZATION AND CHILDHOOD PLAY : ASTUDY OF EMERGING A DIGITAL CULTURE AND ITS INFLUENCE ON CHILDREN'S PLAY IN KASHMIR	2022	DR. JAVAID RSHID
AYNEE ARIF	A STUDY OF THE IMPACT OF DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY ON PARENT-ADOLESCENT RELATIONSHIP IN KASHMIR	2022	DR. JAVAID RASHID

UROOS MAHLIQA	A STUDY OF LIVED EXPERIENCE OF WOMEN DURING PERINATAL PERIOD	2022	DR. AADIL BASHIR
SEHR E NEHA	YOUTH TRANSITION AND SOCIAL DYNAMICS : A STUDY OF YOUNG ADULTS IN KASHMIR	2022	DR. JAVAID RASHID
FARAAZ SUBLA	CHILD PROTECTION AND BUDGETING	2023	DR. JAVAID RASHID
Syed Ayash Ali Masoodi	***********	2024	Dr. Saima Farhad
Faryalla Farooq	***************	2024	Dr. Saima Farhad
Shaista Qayum	*************	Nov. 2024	Prof. Shazia Manzoor
Anzar Ul Aijaz	************	Nov. 2024	Dr. Aadil Bashir
Aijaz Hassan Ganaie	**************	Nov. 2024	Prof. Shazia Manzoor
Irfan Yousuf Rather	**************	Nov. 2024	Dr. Wakar Amin Zargar
Mehvish	************	Nov. 2024	Dr. Wakar Amin Zargar
Pakeeza Ashraf	*************	Nov. 2024	Dr. Aadil Bashir